
What’s on at Lawmuir?

Be Safe - Be successful  - Be Sensible - Be Smart 

Week Beginning  7th October 2024
Monday 7th

• Breakfast Club 8.30am

Tuesday 8th

• Breakfast Club 8.30am

Wednesday 9th

• Breakfast Club 8.30am

Thursday 10th

• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• CSI Transition – All P7s to Bellshill Academy for 9am
• Vorlich House Assembly – 11am

Friday 11th

• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• School closes at 3pm for the October week holiday.

Lunch Menu 
Week 2

Dates for your Diary

October
Monday 14th October – Friday 18th October – School Closed October Holiday
Thursday 24th October - CSI Transition – All P7s to Bellshill Academy for 9am
Thursday 24th October – P6/7 Football Festival
Thursday 24th October – Parent Council Halloween Disco
Friday 25th October – Childsmile in school
Tuesday 29th October – Fun 5z Netball Festival
Thursday 31st October - CSI Transition – All P7s to Bellshill Academy for 9am

November
Monday 18th November – Inset Day 3 - School Closed to Pupils
Tuesday 5th November – R1 visit to Bellshill Library
Tuesday 12th November – R2 visit to Bellshill Library
Thursday 14th November – Parents Night Appointments
Monday 18th November – Inset Day – School Closed to pupils
Tuesday 19th November – R6 visit to Bellshill Library
Tuesday 26th November – R17 visit to Bellshill Library
Saturday 30th November – Parent Council Christmas Fayre

December 
Friday 13th December – Whole School Pantomime Trip – Aladdin at Ravenscraig 
Monday 23rd December - Friday 3rd January – School Closed – Christmas Holidays





October Sports Camps
The countdown is on until the October Break and North Lanarkshire are offering 
fantastic sports camps.

We are delighted to announce bookings for our October Camps are now live!
10% Discount for Single Direct Debit Sports Development Members 
20% Discount for Sports Development Ultimate Sports Members

Camps Dates: Monday 14 October – Friday 18 October

Click on the link for more details
www.activenl.co.uk/sport/sports-camps/october-camps

Nut Free School

We are a nut free school. Nuts and 
products containing nuts including Nutella and 
other equivalent spreads should not be brought into school 
at any time. 



Parent Council
Friends of Lawmuir

Parent Council are organising a Halloween Costume donation and swap 
appeal.  If you have any costumes in good state of repair that your child 
has outgrown, please hand them into the school.  
These will be available on a rail in the foyer for people to take if they are 
of use.
Costumes should be washed and in good state of repair before donation.

Halloween Costume Swap

Asda Rewards for Schools

Halloween Disco

Lawmuir Parent Council have signed up to receive 
Asda Rewards for Schools.  You can help by opting 
in and choosing Lawmuir PS on your rewards app.  
Every time you shop a percentage of what you 
spent is donated to the school by Asda.  This does 
not affect your own cashpot.
Please help us by signing up.  More information can 
be found on the school website.



Goodbye Miss Law
At assembly last week we had a small celebration to 

say goodbye to Miss Jillian Law.  Miss Law has 
secured an Acting Principal Teacher role at 

Shawhead Primary & Nursery class and is leaving us 
after 26 years service to the school and wider 

community.

We would like to say thank you and good luck in 
your new role!






